NATIONAL FORKLIFT SAFETY DAY
SEGREGATING PEOPLE
FROM MATERIALS
HANDLING EQUIPMENT
DON’T BE
THE BARRIER
TO FORKLIFT
SAFETY IN YOUR

•  BS ISO 21262:XXXX  Industrial trucks - Safety rules for application, operation and
 maintenance
For ordering information visit www.shop.bsigroup.com
Health and Safety Executive [HSE]
•  Approved Code of Practice (ACOP) L113, Safe use of lifting equipment Lifting:
 Operations and Lifting Equipment Regulations 1998
•  Approved Code of Practice (ACOP) L117, Rider-operated lift trucks: Operator
 training and safe use
•  HSG76, Warehousing and storage: A guide to health and safety • HSG136, A guide to
 workplace transport safety
•  INDG163, Risk assessment: A brief guide to controlling risks in the workplace
• INDG199, Workplace transport safety: A brief guide
•  INDG345, Health and safety training: A brief guide
•  INDG457, Use lift trucks safely: A brief guide for operators
Available for free download from www.hse.gov.uk/pubns/books/index.htm
Fork Lift Truck Association [FLTA]
•  FS25 Speed and Fork Lift Trucks
•  Safety4Most guide